

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.19195 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2)	07.07.2022	<u>KVL, J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader to get written instructions that the promotion chances of the petitioner will not be affected pursuant to the impugned transfer order, list the matter on 12.07.2022. Nsr <u>KVL, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE