

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.19195 of 2022; 19384 of 2022; 19386 of 2022; 19387 of 2022; 19390 of 2022; 19392 of 2022; 19395 of 2022; 19547 of 2022 & 21685 of 2022.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	04.11.2022	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matters on 25.11.2022. 2. Interim Order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>GRKP,J</u> JKS	

--	--	--	--